US $44.99

Foo

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
12:48:36 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

C/ARIFIAMN

2025 CADILLAC CT5-V

BLACKWING

VIN: 1G6D25R67S0860046
SEDAN 4 DR

6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Vehicle History Report™

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
X 2 Service history records

- 2 Previous owners

ﬂ Personal vehicle

@ Last owned in New Jersey

[ 2,451 Last reported odometer reading

NG x| Additional History

. ' Owner 1 Owner 2
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues
- Reported Reported
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. eporte eporte
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
i Reported Reported
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 36 months or 47,549 miles Active Active

remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CADI/Oq4m-dIpqIsDeslldsN-LhIuoy5GhXaaZ2MMM2NgaqzaJl7zOjAaU4R_hAibSrgHv-irDeUCAm3q7VGhqzIXXqOG0t9dn39jnH1LYUgd6qxeVCJw553-CJLIubJv_Dsk2cDoneJA1hAIBPajT0EScCZhLeW4XoFJ6VXM0nriugPIq39fVd02AMu5Dx5TjTumEaFFAAXfzeQ0OdHhMV6Jzg55A2iN6q9oNux3k_SIbjZA_bBmRkvT_oWpmyf4WxKmo8xUUwFUwiraoqkAEx4DmxXGzLYHrDkqmSXFyCySMzvyHFOoNpleFMaULMcKoqzrmGpXPzWxB0bZFDYQkYHdP85Bq70dCBYMaBTtNUPlj_-5kd-0T7kkxFuHsPeLMjiVsRQ5cDiL.cfx

EINGENN x| Title History owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 2

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem
D, GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
AOOGENE Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
P included in this report, you may qualify.
i a1l View Terms | View Certificate

[INGFI x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2025
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 7 months
Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading 1,318

[HIAEN x) Detailed History

S Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

12/24/2024 5 Tracy Motors Vehicle offered for sale

Plymouth, MA
508-830-0101
tracymotors.com/

46/5.0

Owner 2

2025
Personal

4 months

Massachusetts,
New Jersey

2,451

Personal Vehicle


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CADI/xsll-qO00OqESzbQwvdrKCGHTThHOMBKlgUpFFzW3Xy6DadsskUtSVp---rvxyhgqhHU9NNBbKxcwJydqm4hFdobOl69RTyYtfqeUR9Yk_QgwsyBdmDFyCy3hnhP5bxlUoyRSZ2sTrMjT1jyyas9-j1fqokqfne1jTk_20NTw7dOkX7wl1E8hymY4Xeaata12FTomiVvFnoDkQPwsnSKFZlbmb0pnc4PNGWqythGMvW-CSqRqUc6qwd72Whf4M6BBYooB2BAHGvSCXh-I0PSJdDXPBSJ0mC4DjMUK48kn4hcV5M9vqHV-GcsA9K-9ua58Qd40lC11lgqlbU4HNzqIFmS3IWEsnJmZG-GRNUCoEbKf7hUjSG7gMk-da7d0_in8ljR91Luhe7qzt4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CADI/hzOB6chEuanzoqK1LScFhPz-NLuIuclr1E3Gul2Ow4xf4kIX_bZuUTTgU2klbipZ_4t5wV3s8pyRpng43DfcBJ4AE-wDdk-D583W5EbZxTfGwIL6HkICaI-Xk5_O3ZWwBOufNP3DabB6bdl0FL7TSMJkAyc7daToAuRcpe2UweFlQd5dCjOOkj5qFslha3iaCfxKtdVire_A6JsN39anD-cKLnazn4xZuKW_zT7iGll3jIgeIdS_VlTfvoZszb68_yYB-ESWSmgS4VNbGvDBKV4g45LxfA8HVDkCFxWz1lUtwXBIn5ClihsEpHXdNH5OFftWkSYrLTu25EO9HLWTZ8_YhO1nruhowKUPl9lEngdh6BTmucz0yCjA5gZW8PMODdZG0AdPAcAhCJY.cfx

12/31/2024

01/22/2025

01/27/2025

08/31/2025

08/31/2025

09/02/2025

09/10/2025

2 Owner 2

1,318

Purchased: 2025

Date

09/11/2025

Mileage

567 Verified Reviews

Tracy Motors

Plymouth, MA
46/5.0

567 Verified Reviews

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greenfield, MA

Atlantic Subaru

Buzzards Bay, MA

508-759-5000

atlanticsubaru.com/
4.8/5.0

992 Verified Reviews

Customer
¥ 1127 Favorites

Atlantic Subaru

Bourne, MA

508-759-5000

atlanticsubaru.com
4.8/5.0

992 Verified Reviews

' 1127 I(:)ustqmer
avorites

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Atlantic Subaru

Buzzards Bay, MA

508-759-5000

atlanticsubaru.com/
4.8/5.0

992 Verified Reviews

' 1127 Custqmer
Favorites

Source

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Weston, MA

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

-Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle offered for sale

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported



-Vehicle color noted as White

10/29/2025 1,869 New Jersey Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Registration issued or renewed
Englewood Cliffs, NJ -Vehicle color noted as White
11/22/2025 2,451 Trinity Cadillac x Vehicle serviced

Englewood Cliffs, NJ

201-227-1111

trinitycadillac.com/
4.3/5.0

169 Verified Reviews

' 1,323 Customer

Favorites

12/03/2025 New Jersey Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White

Englewood Cliffs, NJ
02/02/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended

Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

(A

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

INGEI x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [*] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF


https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

2/2/26 12:48:36 PM (CST)


https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

